General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

505163

INE116C01012

ZF Steering Gear (India) Limited
No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

30-06-2023

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes
Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Group shareholder Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository

receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 encumbered? yP plecd No No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 26.09
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 26.03
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 26.04
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a ggg%irszalr?ttii:sg('lq)i(%hts heldin each
Category Category of - Nos. Of fully paid E:ir(tjhtljp L,:lr?de?lfyisrt:gares shares held :f:;z;o(tgilgﬁiazzd
shareholder  shareholders  up equity - ) VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m (I (I shares held €quity Depository EIV)l(V)+ as per SCRR, g (XIV) Rig Towl asa
V) shares Receipts (V1) V) 1957) (VIIl)Asa  Class Class
held (V) %of (ATB¥C2)  oux  egy OB (A*BHO)

(A) Promoter & 14 6095198 6095198 67.18 6095198 6095198 67.18

Promoter



Group
(B) Public 9552 2978102 2978102 32.82 2978102 2978102 32.82

Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts

Total 9566 9073300 9073300 100 9073300 9073300 100

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

,asa % Number of
assuming Shares
full Number_of pledged or o
No. Of conversion Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares of shares (XI1) encumbered
Category Shares Shares Underlying  convertible (X1 Number of
Category Of Underlying  ynderlying  Outstanding  securities ( equity shares
() shareholder  Outstanding Outstanding convertible asa held in
convertible securities percentage dematerialized
(D] ' Warrants !
securities (Xi) and No. Of  of diluted Asa Asa  form (XIV)
X) Warrants share % of % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) capital) No. total No. total category category ~ category
(XD=(VIl)+ (a) Shares (a) Shares ) (ii) (iii)
(X) Asa % held held
of (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
& 67.18 6095198
) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 32.82 2853329 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8948527 0 0 0

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and
Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly  No. Of Total nos. a % of total no. each class of securities (1X)
Category & Name  Nos. Of fully paid Paid-  shares shares of shares ; ; Total
Sr. of thg SrZarehoIders shareholders  up g/qzity up underlying  held (calculated as N0 Of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
0) n shares  equily - Depository 80;) = e ?)C(T/F:fn N o
shares eceipts + S
held (V) 0% 7 (\V)* (v1) 2% of Class  Class ropy \T/‘;tt?r']g
eg: eg:
(V) (A+B+C2) g oy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Indjviduals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family 14 6095198 6095198 67.18 6095198 6095198 67.18



Sub-Total (A)
(6Y)

@)
©

Sub-Total (A)
@

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(DL)+A)2)

B

@
@
(d)

Sub-Total (B)
(6Y)

@
(d
Sub-Total (B)
@

®
@

(b)

©

®

@

(h)

(M
U]

(m)

Sub-Total (B)
4)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

Cc

Total (
A+B+C2)

Total (A+B+C
)

14

Foreign

Any Other (specify) 0

14

6095198

6095198

6095198

6095198

Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds 1
Banks 3
4

Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category 1
|

50
900

950

255

255

Central Government / State Government(s)

Non-institutions

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent 1
directors and

nominee directors)

Key Managerial 2
Personnel

Investor Education
and Protection Fund 1
(IEPF)

Resident

Individuals holding

nominal share 8893

capital up to Rs. 2

lakhs

Resident

Individuals holding

nominal share 7

capital in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

Non Resident

Indians (NRIs) 168

Bodies Corporate 74

Any Other (specify) 401
9547
9552

Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

9566

9566

172239

63453

1828765

358146

52376

128415
373501

2976897

2978102

9073300

9073300

50
900

950

255

255

172239

63453

1828765

358146

52376

128415
373501

2976897

2978102

9073300

9073300

67.18

67.18

0.01

0.01

1.9

0.7

20.16

3.95

0.58

1.42

412

32.81

32.82

100

100

6095198

6095198

50
900

950

255

255

172239

63453

1828765

358146

52376

128415
373501

2976897

2978102

9073300

9073300

6095198

67.18

6095198 67.18

50
900

950

255

255

172239

63453

1828765

358146

52376

128415
373501

2976897

2978102

0.01

0.01

20.16

3.95

0.58

1.42

412

32.81

32.82

9073300 100

9073300 100



Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and
Promoter Group

Shareholding , gﬁgebser of
No. Of asa% Number of ledaed or
No. Of Shares assuming full - Locked in gth ergwi s Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying ~ conversion of  shares (XII) encumbered  Number of
Underlying ~ Shares Outstanding ~ convertible oI equity shares
Sr. Outstanding gﬂ?‘il’lytljng convertible securlt;es ( a? a held in
convertible utstanding — secuyrities percentage o iali
securities Warrants and No.Of  diluted share @)soaf Asay, dematerialized
X (Xi) Wi ' capital) (XD=  No. total  No. Oftotal Torm(x ¥/ Sub- Sub- Sub-
) Xzflrrants (VIN+(X) As a (a). Shares (a)l Shares category category category
Xi) (@) % of held held 0) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
()] Indian
(@) 67.18 6095198
Sub-Total (A) 67.18 6095198
(6Y)
) Foreign
(e) 0 0
Sub-Total (A)
0 0
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 67.18 6095198
Group (A)=
(AD+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
€)) 0 50 0 0 0
(d) 0.01 400 0 0 0
GypTerl 8 0.01 450 0 0 0
2 Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 255 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 255 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 19 172239 0 0 0
(c) 0 1 0 0 0
f) 0.7 63453 0 0 0
(9) 20.16 1704693 0 0 0
(h) 3.95 358146 0 0 0
(i) 0.58 52176 0 0 0
0} 142 128415 0 0 0
(m) 412 373501 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOta' ® 32.81 2852624 0 0 0
Total Public 32.82 2853329 0 0 0

Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+



(B)2)+(B)
3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 8948527

Total

(A+B+C) 100 8948527

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the Utkarsh Dinesh Munot Nandini Munot Harishkumar Jinendra Hirachand ~ Amita Jinendra
Shareholders (I)  Munot Munot Amolchand (Huf) Munot Munot

PAN (I1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2591494 1889445 321474 269500 224059 147215

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 2591494 1889445 321474 269500 224059 147215
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as

a % of total no.

of shares

(calculated as

per SCRR, 28.56 20.82 3.54 2.97 2.47 1.62
1957) (VII) As

a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 2591494 1889445 321474 269500 224059 147215
Class eg:y

Total 2591494 1889445 321474 269500 224059 147215

Total as a % of
Total Voting 28.56 20.82 3.54 2.97 2.47 1.62
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding,  28.56 20.82 354 2.97 247 1.62
as a % assuming

full conversion

of convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

7

Pramila
Amolchand Munot

146753

146753

1.62

146753

146753

1.62

1.62



(VI)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of

equity shares

held in 2591494
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1889445 321474

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
Promoter

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter

269500

Promoter

224059

Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10

Name of the Trupti Sushen Pragati Dinesh
Shareholders (I)  Gupta Bothra Munot

PAN (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

123496 117102 116235

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as

a % of total no.

of shares

(calculated as

per SCRR, 1.36 1.29 1.28
1957) (VIII) As

a % of

(A+B+C2)

123496 117102 116235

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 123496 117102 116235

Class eg:y

Total 123496 117102 116235

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.36 1.29 1.28
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Piyush Jinendra

11

113427

113427

1.25

113427

113427

1.25

Yash Munot

12

Munot Jinendrakumar
Hirachand (Huf)

30400

30400

0.34

30400

30400

0.34

147215

Promoter

146753

Promoter

13 14

Eitika Utkarsh Prerna Bothra

Munot

2712 1886
2712 1886
0.03 0.02
2712 1886
2712 1886
0.03 0.02



Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 1.36 1.29 1.28
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares

held in 123496 117102 116235

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter

1.25 0.34 0.03
113427 30400 2712
Promoter Promoter Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Harishkumar Munot

PAN (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 0
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Click here to go back

Total

6095198

6095198

67.18

0.02

1886

Promoter



Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 6095198
Class eg:y

Total 0 6095198

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0 67.18
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 0 67.18
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of

equity shares

held in 0 6095198
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Clearing Member
Name of the

Shareholders (1) Robert Bosch Automotive Steering GmbH

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

Total



No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 0
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 0

Class eg:y

Total 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VI+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of

equity shares

held in 0
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee
directors)

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Ramesh Hirachand Munot Click here to go back

PAN (I1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 172239 172239
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 172239 172239
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.9 1.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 172239 172239
Class eg:y

Total 172239 172239

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.9 1.9
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.9 1.9



Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of

equity shares

held in 172239 172239
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category

(iii) 0 0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the : : -
Shareholders (1) Urmil Mahasukh Gopani Click here to go back

PAN (11) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 139489 139489
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = 139489 139489
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

154 1.54

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 139489 139489
Class eg:y

Total 139489 139489

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.54 1.54
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)



No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

139489

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category 0
(iii)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Trusts LLP HUF
Category / More
than 1

percentage

Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)
PAN (11)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

-
w

396

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

140 10550 362809

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

139489

Any Other (specify)

4
HUF

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Manish Rameshchand Munot (Huf)

162760

5 6

HUF Clearing Members
More than 1 percentage of shareholding  Category

Ashish Rameshchand Munot (Huf)

1 1

130250 2



Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = 140
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

10550

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares

calculated as
(er SCRR, 0 0.12
1957) (VIII) As

a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 140 10550

Class eg:y

Total 140 10550

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0 0.12
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of

equity shares

held in 140 10550
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not

providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category

(iii) 0 0

Searial No.

362809 162760 130250
4 1.79 1.44
362809 162760 130250
362809 162760 130250
4 1.79 1.44

4 1.79 1.44
362809 162760 130250
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Any Other (specify)



Category

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X
Class eg:y
Total

Total as a % of
Total VVoting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Click here to go back
Total

401

373501

373501

4.12

373501

373501

4.12

4.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)



Number of

equity shares

held in 373501
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) O

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category

(iii) 0



